
Sophia Lestage from Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Tyler Seymour from Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Alyza Lake from Movements In Dance, WV

Kaitlyn Semtak from Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Giuliana Costa from Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Olivia Solarek from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Gabriel Lafazan from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Rebecca Gitis from Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Victoria Garin from Flash Pointe Dance, CT

MINI OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI RUNNERS-UP



Sade Compton from Ultimate Dance Academy, NY

Emma Ross from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Moriah Sermon from Dance Dimensions, MD

Sasha Manuel from Ultimate Dance Academy, NY

Adriana Reyes from Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Delainey Sullivan from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Reagan Kerr from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Taylor Melendez from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Emma Uhteg from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Stella Nastasi from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Sasha Dixon from Dance Dimensions, MD

Chloe Saint Surin from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Gillian Saft from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Makayla Zebrowski from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Esther Kim from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Christion Teate-Martin from Dance Dimensions, MD

JUNIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Cadie Thomas from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Laci Giorlando from Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Shelby Ellis from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Alexis Gomez from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Marissa Casamento from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Ian Castaneda from companyONE, NY

Syann Mackey from Dance Dimensions, MD

Zoie Phinney from Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Isabella Rocha from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Alissa Zilinski from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Autumn Jolly from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Lily Oliverio from Movements In Dance, WV

London Dowling from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Jemma Topakbashian from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Emelia Singleton from Movements In Dance, WV

Jenna Liu from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

JUNIOR RUNNERS-UP



Lucia Caramucci from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Zoe Zuchowski from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Elle Bellew from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Samantha Siccardi from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Brielle Garber from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Abbey Dufort from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Brynlee Schmidt from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Abby Twardus from Tatiana Akinfieva Dance Academy, DE

Dakota Williams from Dance Dimensions, MD

Alaina Henninger from Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Valentina Barbieri from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Maggie Kirkpatrick from Brava Dance Center, NY

Emily Whiteford from The Dance Collective, MD

Claudia Song from companyONE, NY

TEEN RUNNERS-UP

TEEN OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Mylah R Huber from Dance Works of Quakertown, PA

Reese Wirth from companyONE, NY

Erin Kirk from Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Ava Kwok from Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Eva LoPiano from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Eliana Acosta from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Shyla Goodner from Brava Dance Center, NY

Sienna Roque from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Raya Downs from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Cameron Harwood from Brava Dance Center, NY

Kaylin Matthews from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Jennie Ramirez from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Andrea Hahn from Brava Dance Center, NY

Shyanne Pagan from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Anabela Arrasate from companyONE, NY

Lucy Donahue from Brava Dance Center, NY

Sophie McKenzie from Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Gabby Morgan from Tatiana Akinfieva Dance Academy, DE

LuLu Gottlieb from Flash Pointe Dance, CT



Victoria Boos from Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Sadie Smith from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Isabella Ianniello from GENERATIONS DANCE COMPANY, NJ

Kate Nalbandian from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Amber Wimbish from Dance Dimensions, MD

Brynn Munger from Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Diana Dandrea from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Giada Bosacco from Brava Dance Center, NY

Ava Dowling from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Kaylie Nakamura from Brava Dance Center, NY

Julia Lee French from The Dance Ground, PA

Annika Davis from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Kalen Simpson from Dance Dimensions, MD

Jalyn Postadan from Steps Youth Program, NY

SENIOR RUNNERS-UP

SENIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Annabel Phinney from Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Lindsay Yee from Loudoun School of Ballet, VA

Leah Steiner from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Matthew Crittenden from Dance Dimensions, MD

Georgia Greene from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Nicole Carbone from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Caterina Harris from companyONE, NY

Rebecca Rincon from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Kyle Kavully from Ultimate Dance Academy, NY

Emma Santoro from CaRu Entertainment, NJ

Jessica Dodds from Lionville School of Dance, PA

Emily Pilz from Nitrogen, MD

Madison Weir from Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Ryan Travers from Dance Dimensions, MD

Mary Burdick from Brava Dance Center, NY

Sophia Dean from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Francesca Pupo from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Gianna Ferraro from companyONE, NY

Jordan Wanuck from Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD



Danielle Krause from Studio Dans, MD

Isabella Garber from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Jordyn Sago from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Alexa Rocha from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Madison Kelly from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Amy Shuster from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Emily Weisman from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Sophie Seitchik from Studio Dans, MD

Emily Cowen from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Gianna Alava from Ultimate Dance Academy, NY

Chloe Wasser from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Olivia Caraballo from Tatiana Akinfieva Dance Academy, DE

Meghan Richards from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Jazmine Raine Werner from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Nicole Carbone from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Madison Weir from Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Ballet Scholarships



Claudia Song from companyONE, NY

Mylah R Huber from Dance Works of Quakertown, PA

Madelyn Kiska from Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Ava Kwok from Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Emelia Singleton from Movements In Dance, WV

Abbey Dufort from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Alissa Zilinski from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Naomi Richardson from Dance Dimensions, MD

Liana Bruzzi from West Jersey Youth Ballet, NJ

Olivia Solarek from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Jordan Wanuck from Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Amy Shuster from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Deanna Cooper from Dance Dimensions, MD

Torri Strong from Dance Dimensions, MD

Ryan Travers from Dance Dimensions, MD

Sahannah Seemungal from Ultimate Dance Academy, NY

Tap Scholarships



Zoe Woodard from Dance Dimensions, MD

Jessica Dodds from Lionville School of Dance, PA

Sophia Furno from companyONE, NY

Emily DiMaggio from companyONE, NY

Emily Weisman from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Sarah Jabrani from The Dance Ground, PA

Kennedy Fleming from Dance Dimensions, MD

Janiyah Lee-Johnson from Dance Dimensions, MD

Anaya Seemungal from Ultimate Dance Academy, NY

Sienna Roque from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Eliana Acosta from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Julia Lee French from The Dance Ground, PA

Isabel Onufer from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Jenyah Davis from Dance Dimensions, MD

Iolani Tekaaho from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Autumn Jolly from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Lauren Nelson from Dance Dimensions, MD

Shelby Ellis from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Zoie Phinney from Studio for the Living Arts, ME



Sienna Kramer from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Jade Walker from Ultimate Dance Academy, NY

Lily Nash from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Giuliana Costa from Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Dylan Lejuez from Brava Dance Center, NY

Marleigh Peele from Dance Dimensions, MD

Ellie Hurwitz from Spot On Dance Academy, PA

Brianna Evans from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Isabel Boyce from Movements In Dance, WV

Ruby Byrne from Brava Dance Center, NY

Caralena Cozzetti from Movements In Dance, WV

Zoe Zuchowski from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Olivia Muzzatti from Studio Dans, MD

Sophia Cardoza from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Marissa Casamento from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Maisy Davies from Loudoun School of Ballet, VA

Hip Hop Scholarships



Olivia Caraballo from Tatiana Akinfieva Dance Academy, DE

Kyle Kavully from Ultimate Dance Academy, NY

Maddie Palm from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Kaden Ferrell from Dance Dimensions, MD

Rylee Rager from Movements In Dance, WV

Kolby Fernandez from Dance Dimensions, MD

Gabriel Lafazan from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Moriah Sermon from Dance Dimensions, MD

Chloe Saint Surin from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Chelsey Saint Surin from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Anakin Bennett from Dance Dimensions, MD

Lucia Caramucci from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Brynlee Schmidt from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Lily Oliverio from Movements In Dance, WV

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Alexis Gomez from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Jenna Ruby from Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Samantha Siccardi from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Marcus Hampton from Ultimate Dance Academy, NY

Clayton Sermon from Dance Dimensions, MD

Faith Harrison from Dance Dimensions, MD

Jaylene Gardener from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Hannah Gitelman from Studio Dans, MD

Kean Gill from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Keri Purcell from Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Gabby Morgan from Tatiana Akinfieva Dance Academy, DE

Sasha Robbins from Tatiana Akinfieva Dance Academy, DE

Isabel Onufer from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Alvin Jin from The Dance Factory, NJ

Shyanne Pagan from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Sydney Wheeler from Dance Dimensions, MD

Intensive Standout Awards



Stella Tarley from Movements In Dance, WV

Danielle Zur from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Karen Ridgley from Dancing Lights, DE

Imani Barnes from Dance Dimensions, MD

Suvannah Hunter from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Hannah Welsh from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Matthew Crittenden from Dance Dimensions, MD

Ashlyn Gannon from The Talent Factory, RI

Annabel Phinney from Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Kalen Simpson from Dance Dimensions, MD

Madison Kelly from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Gianna Ferraro from companyONE, NY

Caroline McAleavey from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Georgia Greene from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Jalyn Postadan from Steps Youth Program, NY

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by…
Makayla Zebrowski from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

chosen by…
Gabriel Lafazan from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

chosen by…
Alexis Austin from Brava Dance Center, NY

chosen by…
Syann Mackey from Dance Dimensions, MD

chosen by…
Hannah Sullivan from Synergy Space, MD

chosen by…
Sasha Manuel from Ultimate Dance Academy, NY

JUNIOR
Scarlett Thomas from Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Ruby Byrne** from Brava Dance Center, NY

Rising Star Award
Joe

Andy

Suzi

Chloe

Kenny

Fikshun

Steps Youth Program, NY Summer Intensive Scholarship



Lucia Caramucci from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Rowan Harvey from The Dance Ground, PA

Esther Kim from Mossa Dance Academy, NY

Laci Giorlando from Flash Pointe Dance, CT

TEEN
Leah Steiner from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Ryan Travers from Dance Dimensions, MD

Jordyn Sago from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Nyla Thomas from Dance Dimensions, MD

Daisie Stevenson from Tatiana Akinfieva Dance Academy, DE

Brianna Vezzuto from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Jada Robinson from Dance Dimensions, MD

Skai Llorente from Encore Performing Arts Center, NJ

Thea Weathers from The Talent Factory, RI

Annabel Phinney from Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Gavin Garolis-Bechtold from The Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship



Caroline McAleavey from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Hannah Sullivan from Synergy Space, MD

Kjerstin Bartell from Young Dance Academy, WI

Hannah Welsh from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Kalen Simpson from Dance Dimensions, MD

Jalyn Postadan from Steps Youth Program, NY

Nicole Carbone from Dancin' In The Spotlight, NJ

Cara Scansaroli from Brava Dance Center, NY

Hannah Sullivan from Synergy Space, MD

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship

Perry Mansfield Young Artist/Pre-Pro Intensive Scholarship



TEEN
Arianna Rivera from The Dance Ground, PA

SENIOR
Jalyn Postadan from Steps Youth Program, NY

Ashlyn Gannon from The Talent Factory, RI

Annabel Phinney from Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Suvannah Hunter from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Brianna Vezzuto from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive



Jalyn Postadan from Steps Youth Program, NY

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship




